PRODUCT NAME
Electric Actuator ／Slider Type
《 AC Servo Motor 》
MODEL / Series
LEF Series
Applicable models: LEFS
Doc. no. LEF-OM00402
LECSA

motor S6/S7/S8 S6：0.3 / S7:0.7 / S8:0.7
- 7 -
2.2 How to Order
<Ball screw drive>
- 8 -
2.3 Construction
<Ball screw drive (25/32)>
Parts list
<Ball screw drive (40)>
Parts list
No. Description Material Remarks No. Description Material Remarks
1 Body Aluminium alloy Anodized 12 Coupling -
2 Rail guide - 13 Motor cover Aluminium alloy Anodized
3 Ball screw Ass’y - 14 End cover Aluminium alloy Anodized
4 Ball - 15 Motor -
5 Table Aluminium alloy Anodized 16 Rubber bushing NBR
6 Blanking plate Aluminium alloy Anodized 17 Band holder Stainless steel
7 Seal band holder Synthetic resin 18 Dust seal band Stainless steel
8 Housing A Aluminum die-cast Chromating 19 Bearing -
9 Housing B Aluminium alloy Anodized 20 Bearing -
10 Bearing holder Aluminium alloy 21 Roller shaft Stainless steel
11 Motor mount Aluminium alloy Anodized 22 Wiper -
22 21
No. Description Material Remarks No. Description Material Remarks
1 Body Aluminium alloy Anodized 12 Coupling -
2 Rail guide - 13 Motor cover Aluminium alloy Anodized
3 Ball screw Ass’y - 14 End cover Aluminium alloy Anodized
4 Connector shaft Stainless steel 15 Motor -
5 Table Aluminium alloy Anodized 16 Rubber bushing NBR
6 Blanking plate Aluminium alloy Anodized 17 Band holder Stainless steel
7 Seal band holder Synthetic resin 18 Dust seal band Stainless steel
8 Housing A Aluminum die-cast Chromating 19 Bearing -
9 Housing B Aluminium alloy Anodized 20 Bearing -
10 Bearing holder Aluminium alloy 21 Roller shaft Stainless steel
11 Motor mount Aluminium alloy Anodized 22 Wiper -
- 9 -
3. Product Outline
3.1 System construction
For Absolute Encoder
Prepared by user
Power supply
1-phase 100 to 120VAC (50/60Hz)
        200 to 230VAC (50/60Hz)
3-phase 200 to 230VAC (50/60Hz)
Regenerative
        option
LEC-MR-RB-*
Electric actuator
Controller
Battery
(Attachment)
RS-422 communication
Analog moniter output
USB cable
MR Configurator
Setupsoftware
LEC-MR-SETUP221